Alice
Meet Alice
Both strong and bright,
Alice is robust and
reliable no matter the
weather
•	 5 different lumen packages from
10 W to 100 W

cable for 10, 20 & 30 W
floodlights
Ordering guidePerformance guide
Specification
•	 Class I electrical
•	 IP65
•	 IK08
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
ALICE LED FL IP65 10 W 840 0.4 AC10W
ALICE LED FL IP65 20 W 840 0.75 AC20W
ALICE LED FL IP65 30 W 840 0.75 AC30W
ALICE LED FL IP65 50 W 840 2.45 AC50W
ALICE LED FL IP65 100 W 840 3.8 AC100W
Description Lumen output Alternative
to Halogen
Alternative
to Discharge
ALICE LED 10W 800 lm 50 W
ALICE LED 20W 1600 lm 100 W
ALICE LED 30W 2400 lm 150 W
ALICE LED 50W 4000 lm 250 W 70 W
ALICE LED 100W 8000 lm 400 W 150 W
The above table is a guide for replacement of traditional floodlights,
using the closest LED alternative offer.
H1
H2
L
W
	 L	 W	 H1	 H2
ALICE LED FL IP65 10 W 840     	 130	 26	 126	   92
ALICE LED FL IP65 20 W 840	 180	 31	 169	 130
ALICE LED FL IP65 30 W 840	 180 	 31 	 169	 130
ALICE LED FL IP65 50 W 840	 290	 41	 270	 208
ALICE LED FL IP65 100 W 840	 360	 42	 331	 268
Five year warranty